
           FALL SPORTS
Sport Coach Email

Cheer/Stunt Jessica Bradshaw mcqueenlancerscheer@gmail.com

Cross Country Paul De Leon paul.deleon@washoeschools.net

Football - Varsity Matt Marner mlmarner@washoeschools.net

Football - JV James Sharkey james.sharkey@washoeschools.net

Football - Frosh Zach Brenner coachzachbrenner@gmail.com

G. Golf William Dodge wdodge22@gmail.com

Moutain Bike Club Will Zimmer mcqueenmtb@gmail.com

Soccer - Boys Varsity Ryan Clark william.clark@washoeschools.net

Soccer - Boys JV Martin Chavez m.chavezcarrillo@washoeschools.net

Soccer - Girls Varsity Marco Lamaestra mlamaestra@yahoo.com

Soccer - Girls JV Atl Bucio atlbucio@gmail.com

Tennis - Boys Deron Stockert deronstockert@aol.com

Tennis - Girls Lucretia Conklin lucyschram@gmail.com

Volleyball - Girls Varsity Katelynn Longland katelynn.longland@washoeschools.net

Volleyball - Girls JV Kirra Claudio kirraclaudio@yahoo.com

Volleyball - Girls Freshman TBD TBD

           WINTER SPORTS
Sport Coach Email

Basketball - Boys Varsity Robert Fabri robertfabri@adgreno.com 

Basketball - Boys JV Paul Grush condoor7@hotmail.com

Basketball - Boys Frosh Andrew King andrewnking14@gmail.com

Basketball - Girls Varsity Erik Slikkerveer erik@startupnv.org

Basketball - Girls JV Gregg Donnelly gdonnelly@washoeschools.net

Basketball - Girls Frosh Erin Shaw emshaw@washoeschools.net

Cheer/Stunt Jessica Bradshaw mcqueenlancerscheer@gmail.com

SKI Kelly Colletti collettigal@gmail.com

Wrestling Jerormy Mumm jmumm@washoeschools.net

           SPRING SPORTS
Sport Coach Email

Baseball - Varsity Brian Nelson bdnelson@washoeschools.net
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Baseball - JV Matt White mattywhite10@gmail.com

Golf - Boys Corey Hobbs chobbs@somersett.com

Lacrosse (club) - Girls Randy Hill badger2898@gmail.com

Lacrosse (club) - Boys Gabe Lambert gabelambert45@gmail.com

Softball -Varsity Andrea Martensen amartensen33@gmail.com

Softball - JV John Martensen johnmartensen@yahoo.com

Swim Taylor Chase taylorchase007@gmail.com

Track and Field Paul De Leon paul.deleon@washoeschools.net
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